Junior League 2013 - National Finals
FINAL RANKING

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

nternational School Frankfurt
KOnigin-Olga-Stift Stuttgart
Parler-Gymnasium Schwabisch Gmind
Hans-und-Sophie-Scholl-Gymnasium Ulm
Schubart-Gymnasium Ulm
John-Lennon-Gymnasium Berlin




1st Place:
2nd Place:
3rd Place:
4th Place:
5th Place:
6th Place:
7th Place:
8th Place:
9th Place:

SPEAKER RESULTS

@ 71.89
@ 71.44
@ 71.12
@ 70.72
@ 70.57
@ 70.39
@ 70.19
@ 70.12
@ 70.00
@ 70.00

Peter Hamilton
Judith Benk

Joke Steinwart
Manuel Birkenmaier
Elina Song

Ksenia Simongauz
Judith Hoerder
Madita Koller

Luisa von Bismarck

Valeria Boneva

ISF
Parler
KOSt
Schubart
Parler
ISF
Schubart
Schubart
ISF

John-Lennon



